Reflex Photographic Club
Competition Results

ANNUAL PRINT PLR4 2018-19

Subject: Open

Judge: Marie-laure Stone "dpagb Bpe5* Efiap Platinum"

Type: Club

Pos Score
1st 20
2nd 19
3rd 19
HC 18
HC 18

Score
17
17
3rd 19
15
17
15
16
16
18
17
15
16
17
18
14
HC 18
16
15
16
17
17
17
1st 20
18
16
HC 18
17
18
16
2nd 19
16
17
18
18
16
16
17
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Name

Mark James
Rita Howes
Tony Clayton
Malcolm Rous
Rita Howes

Name

Malcolm Rous
Peter Bruns
Tony Clayton
Maureen Ford
Trevor Ray
Steve Martin
Rita Howes
David Tovey
Mark James
Ignatius Mauceri
Mark James
Tony Clayton
Maureen Ford
Rita Howes
Trevor Ray
Malcolm Rous
Peter Bruns
David Tovey
Ignatius Mauceri
Steve Martin
Tony Clayton
Malcolm Rous
Mark James
Ignatius Mauceri
Trevor Ray

Rita Howes
Steve Martin
Maureen Ford
David Tovey
Rita Howes
Steve Martin
David Tovey
Malcolm Rous
Ignatius Mauceri
Tony Clayton
Mark James
Maureen Ford

Date: 23/05/2019

Entries: 37

Title

ROME SEPIA

HIGH SPEED RIDER
COMMON WASP ON APPLE
MASTS AND RIGGING

THE LOCK

Title

EDWARD

SNAPDRAGON

COMMON WASP ON APPLE
DOCKYARD MONUMENT
HEADSHOT OF AN OWL BUTTERFLY
TANK TEXTURES

GIRLY THINGS

BEECH WOOD IN FOG
MARSHES AT SUNRISE 3
AZALEA

MARSHES AT SUNRISE 4
ROUNDING THE HEADLAND
EGRET LOOKING FOR LUNCH
ONWARD SHE SAILS

OTTER YUM

MASTS AND RIGGING
FOXGLOVE

KNOLE HOUSE IN FOG

DEER AT KNOLE PARK
YELLOW STAGSHORN
SPRING WATER CASCADE
TENBY HARBOUR

ROME SEPIA

MUSHROOMS AT SHORNE WOOD
POSTMAN(Heliconius melpomene)
THE LOCK

YELLOW WAGTAIL

FLYING HOME

PEACEFUL STREAM

HIGH SPEED RIDER
COMMON MULLEIN
PORTRAIT OF DARREN

TIDE OUT AT WHITSTABLE
SCOTNEY CASTLE

UP THE GUNNERS

BOAT AT SUNRISE

OLD BOAT AT RIVERSIDE
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Prints
Average: 16.84

Commended

Commended



